8:25am

8:30am

9:30am

10:00am

10:30am

11:10am

12 noon
1:00pm

Conference Agenda
March 22, 2005

Registration & Continental Breakfast

Welcome & Administrative Notes

Curtis Carver and William Suchan

United States Military Academy

NIST Welcome

Joan Hash, NIST

Keynote Presentation

US Department of Homeland Security

FISSEA Business Meeting

Louis Numkin, US Nuclear Regulatory Commission
and FISSEA Executive Board Chairperson

Break

Concurrent Sessions:

Writing a Strategic Training Plan

Marirose Coulson, Booz, Allen & Hamilton

A Balancing Act Between Risk Appetite and Risk
Tolerance

Russell “Chip” Lawson, Bindview Corporation

How to Use Statistics in Your Awareness
Program: A Look at the CSI FBI Computer Crime
Survey

Robert Richardson, Computer Security Institute (50min)
The Security Plan: Effectively Teaching How

To Write One

Paul Clark, Naval Post Graduate School (25 min)

Writing a Security Plan

Jane Powanda, Mitretek Systems/Ul Information Technology
Support Center (25 min)

Lunch
Concurrent Sessions:
Cyber-Terriorism: A New Definition for a New

Reality
Dan Verton, IT Security Magazine



1:00pm

2:00pm

2:50pm
3:00pm

3:55pm
4:05pm

4:15pm

4:40pm

5:05pm

6:00pm

Information Assurance Training — An Essential
Part of an Effective Security Strategy

Pamela Halpern, Easy i., Inc.

Panel: Where Will the Next Generation of CISOs
Come From? (50 min)

Jane Scott Norris, Department of State, Facilitator

Diana Gant, National Science Foundation

James Golden, US Postal Service

Louis Magnotti, US House of Representatives
Marc Noble, Federal Communications Commission

Security is Everyone’s Business: Role-Based
Training for the System Development Life Cycle
Margaret Spanninger, Booz, Allen & Hamilton (25 min)
Meeting FISMA Training Requirements Through
Security Awarness and Role-Based Training: An
FBI Case Study

George Soltys, Karta Technologies (25 min)

Break

Transforming an Organization by Maintaining

a Sustainable Security Awareness Training
and Education Program

Tanetta Isler, FISSEA

Spyware Defense

Ronald Greenfield, Defense Security Cooperation Agency
General Session: Administrative Notes

Curtis Carver, William Suchan, USMA

FISSEA Executive Board Nomination Speaches
Louis Numkin, NRC, Facilitator

How a Search Engine Can Be Used as a
Reconnaissance Tool By a Potential Attacker
Anton Ljutic, Communications Security Establishment
Developing and Implementing a CIRT Team

Nan Poulios, Easy i, Inc.

Building Quality into Part-Time Technology
Education

John Baker, Johns Hopkins University

FISSEA Dinner at local restaurant

Host: Louis Numkin (Not included in registration fee, sign
up sheet at registration desk)



7:30am
8:15am

8:30am

9:30am

10:00am

10:30am

11:10am

12 noon
1:00pm

Conference Agenda
March 23, 2005

Registration & Continental Breakfast

Welcome & Administrative Notes
Curtis Carver and William Suchan
United States Military Academy

Keynote Presentation: Five Ways to Determine
if Your Training Program is Reality or Fantasy
Island

Tom Walsh, Tom Walsh Consulting

Speak-out Session

Facilitator: Lewis Baskerville, Small Business Administration
(sign up sheet at registration desk)

Break

Concurrent Sessions:

Tips and Ideas to Help Sell Your Security
Program

Barbara Cuffie, Social Security Administration (Retired)
Why We Need Another Grace Hopper

John Ippolito, Allied Technologies

Breaking the Mold: Fieldwork Approaches
Within an IA Program

Jeff Recor, Walsh College

Security Training and Awareness Materials:
Mich’s Grab Bag

Mich Kabay, Norwich University

Lunch (Ballots due after lunch)

Running the River - Reading and Responding
to End Users

K Rudolph, Native Intelligence, Inc.

CyberCEIGE: A Video Game for Information
Assurance Training and Awareness

Cynthia Irvine, Naval Postgraduate School



2:00pm Advanced Awareness, Training, and Education
(ATE) Techniques
Jim Litchko, Litchko and Associates
Carronade: Making Training Awareness Active
and Personal
Aaron Ferguson, United States Military Academy
2:50pm Break
3:00pm General Session:
The New NIST Security Standards and

Guidelines for FISMA
Ron Ross, NIST

3:50pm Closing Ceremony
Curtis Carver, William Suchan, USMA
Announcement of FISSEA Awards:
Educator of the Year
Poster, Website, and Trinket Contest
Announcement of Newly Elected Board

4:20pm First Meeting of Executive Board
(open to all members)



